BUS 190
7:45
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:05
8:05
8:08
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30

BUS 100
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:54
7:56
7:57
7:59
8:04
8:05
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:18
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:30

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

ELEMENTARY TRANSPORTATION 2023-2024

BUS 186 DRIVER: MIKE DOLKERY
DRIVER: DENNIS BREWER 7:45 PHILBURN
WHITSETT - 7:48 SWINK
FOUCH 7:51 BIBBY
GALLA 7:52 BETHEL CHURCH ROAD & SPANKY LANE
AUPPERLE, ROTHEY-SCHULT 7:55 KING
COSTA 8:01 POLECHKO
DERMONT 8:04 HILES & SWINK
PALMER EST 8:05 ALBERT
CHESTER 8:08 GRIMM
KURUTZ 8:14 COLEBANK
MAI 8:15 MILLER
SKONEZNY 8:16 OVERLY
DEFELICE 8:17 PARRISH
MORGAN 8:29 LITTLE RASCALS
MINNICK & KIRCHNER 8:30 ELEMENTARY
MCWILLIAMS & MOYER
VANDIVNER
LASCHEN BUS 179 DRIVER: MIKE BASINGER
FRENCH ISLAND 8:00 HIXENBAUGH
MCKENZIE 8:01 GATES
WINKLEBLECH 8:00 KEATON
CORBETT 7:44 BRUCK
GIOVANNELLI & McCRACKEN 7:45 KIBE
CRAMER 7:46 DELLER
WASHINGTON MILLS 7:47 KING
HENDERSON 7:49 CAMPBELL & GISHNOCK
BOWERS,SOPKO,OGLIETTI,HESS 7:50 KELLY
LOOMIS, & UHRIN 7:51 RUDGE
CAIN 7:55 WALLACE
PRITTS 7:56 BRANDT
JEROME 7:58 CAVRAK
FELTES - 8:00 EVANS, HUDNALL, JAMISON & MARTIN
ELEMENTARY 8:01 GARDNER
8:02 HESS
8:03 HARN
8:04 KURUTZ
8:05 OSBORNE
8:06 SOLOMON
DRIVER: STEVE BUSICNKI 8:07 EVANS
COFFER 8:08 ROBERTSON
MARYNCHAK 8:09 KAMINSKY
RUBY 8:10 KEFFER
LINDSEY 8:11 GUSEMAN
FREMD 8:12 ROYCROFT
RICE 8:13 TESTA
WICKHAVEN 8:14 SYLVESTER
51 MANOR TR PARK 8:15 WOJTANOWSKI
ADAMS & GEARY 8:16 BLANEY
SCOTT 8:18 PETTIT
GIBSON 8:20 NAHAR
DUFF 8:21 LINDLEY
GILMORE 8:26 MYERS
STARK 8:28 CROYLE
MCCORRY 8:29 LINT-JASSO
BARNE.S & CLARK 8:30 ELEMENTARY
SELMAN'S TRAILER COURT -
RUMBAUGH
SWANK
HUTCHINSON TR COURT
HILLAND
STUNJA
EMERY
BANDISH
ELEMENTARY




BUS 187
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:53
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:1
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:30

VAN #91

VAN #38

VAN DRIVERS WILL CALL THE FAMILY WITH PICKUP TIMES

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

DRIVER: TAMMY SMITH
RABATIN
YANDURA
MEDINA-COLLAZO
MORRE & ESTRADA
HUFFORD
BIDDLE
KING
GREGO
GUTHRIE & SORTINO
BARNHART & SHIPLEY
LLOYD
PATTERSON
PATITUCCI
STRICKLER
GALLA
VITALE
TOMASKO
JARZYNKA
TRINGES
GEARING
RUBISH
GASTNER
WHITE
WALKER
MCAFEE
WARNER
KEEBLER
PINE LANE & GREENFIELD
MARTIN
REEDY
VINSICK
NEWTOWN ROAD/MAIN ST
ROCK
VONBORSTEL,HALL, RIENOUR, PERTINACI
MCCORKLE & HOLCOMB
ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: ED SLADKY
CHRISTNER
ARGOT
ESSINGTON
SMITH

DRIVER: DAVID ROUGH
NICCOLS
HONE
KELLER & LEE
LOUGHMAN

BUS 191
7:40
7:41
7:45
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:16
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:30

BUS 177
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:53
7:58
7:59
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:13
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:30

DRIVER: BRASHEAR SUMEY

DIEDERICH

HOUGH

FARTINI

SMITH

SWINK

SCHAUM

BUTERBAUGH

SMITH

PORTER

DUNCAN

HORNSBY

KYLE

SALAWAY -

HANKINSON

ASTLE

HAMER

VEDDER

WILTROUT

BRYAN,DODD, KUZAR, FISHER,PATO

KEFFER

GARVEY

BOYD

FARMER

WREN

ADAMS

BAYS,BELTZ & BOGER
ELEMENTARY

DRIVER: STEVE PARRILL
HUFFINE
KESSLER
AUGUSTINE
RITENOUR
SECHRIST
SALUGA
BRADWELL
KING & RENDINA
FINE
MONTI
FISHER
RHOADES
COPELAND
CLARK
ROOSEVELT CIRCLE -
RECHICHAR
HATALOWICH
SOMOGYI
STATZULA
LOMBARD
STARK
WARNICK & MINARCHIN
CHARLOTTE'S WEB -
WILLIAMS
ELEMENTARY




BUS 14U
8:02
8:05
8:08
8:11
8:12
8:14
8:16
8:17
8:18
8:18
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:41

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

RITTENHOUSE BUS LINES

DRIVER: DEBORAH SEVCIK
PEFFER
NEWELL FIREHALL / Barker,Ogletree, Bartolomucci, Prolenski
CENTER & CASSIN AVE/Porter, Grimes, Fartini
CASSIN & LONG/ Lynch & Friend
MILLER & 4TH STREET/Harvey, Coneway
711/723 2ND ST/ Shanaberger & Booley
SMITH
BOYER
UNITED METHODISH CHURCHY/ Prinkey, Hampson, Rankin, Weigle
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH/ Minnicks, Steiner, Smitley
BECK
TRAVALENA
DUNN

ELEMENTARY

BUS 15U
7:45
7:47
7:49
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:04
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:12
8:12
8:12
8:15
8:17
8:20
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:29
8:31
8:36

DRIVER: KATHERINE SWINK
BASINGER
PLUM
MALONE
WOLFE
BARKLEY
BARKLEY
DAVIS /| VAN DIVNER
STIMMELL
KUSKIE
GUTHRIE,JEFFRIES,LAWVER
GRINDSTONE FIRE DEPT/ 8land, Goucher, Crilly, Williams, Brown
GRINDSTONE FIRE DEPT/ Falbo, Stratiff Poziviak, Logan
GRINDSTONE FIRE DEPT/Gibson, Allamon
GRINDSTONE SOCIAL HALL/ Smith,Romesburg, Cramer
GRINDSTONE SOCIAL HALL/ McKelvey, Benco, Newman,
GRINDSTONE SOCIAL HALL /Berish, Shaporka, Yanick
ALEXANDER
HUMBERT,WILSON
NICKLOW
BOZEK
PIEROTTI
KING
GEARING
JACKSON

ELEMENTARY




BUS 190
6:40
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:59
7:01
7:02
7:05
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:12
7:12
7:13
7:15
7:18
7:19
7:20

BUS 100
6:30
6:31
6:33
6:34
6:37
6:41
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:20

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION 2023-2024

DRIVER: DENNIS BREWER

WHITSETT 1 -
GALLA
ALEKSON, KRALL,ROTHEY& STOCK
COSTA & DERMONT
SCHULTZ & HARTMAN
PALMER ESTATES
ALBRIGHT
DEFELICE
MCCLINTOCK
MINNICK
BALUCH
SALISBURY & PANEPINTO
DEAN
VANO & PINDRO
MINER
MORRISON
FRENCH ISLAND RD
DENITTI
BAUMILLER
WASHINGTON MILLS
KORTINA & HENRETTY
LINGAN STREET
MAI| & PHILLIPS
HARDY
DOLFI
ROOSEVELT CIRCLE-
GARDNER
RICH
LOMBARD
SNIPETOWN & CHARLOTTE'S WEB
WILLIAMS
KELLY

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: STEVE BUSICNKI

COTTLE
PATEL & TEN
MARISH
MOSSER
SEATON,MCGAVITT, VIVIO, TENNANT
BRITT
RICE
WICKHAVEN | -PO
SMITH
51 MANOR TR PARK-
VAUGHN
BALCHICK, DUFF & GIBSON
PRESCOTT
FOUCH
STARK
CLARK
MCCORRY
SELLMAN'S TRAILER COURT-
MATTAY
RUMBAUGH
BROADWATER
MAPLE HEIGHTS
HUTCHINSON TR.COURT-
JANET STREET

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 191
6:35
6:37
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:49
6:52
6:54
6:56
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:09
7:10
71
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:16
717
7:18
7:20

BUS 177
6:25
6:28
6:29
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:45
6:46
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:14
7:15
7:20

DRIVER: BRASHEAR SUMEY

HOFFMAN
DIEDERICH
CELASCHI
ROEBUCK
PORTER
PETUCK
DUNCAN & WINGROVE
ERDELY
ORSINI & TORRES
LOWBER-
MAXIMO & SALAWAY
WILLIAMS ROAD-
MARTON
VEDDER
MINSTERMAN
FARQUHAR
CELASCHI
DIAMOND ST/MEMORIAL DR
GRANT/MEMORIAL DRIVE
GARVEY
BOYD
FARMER
KATIC
BROADWATER
WREN
RIMEL
OSMAN, KUNDER

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

DRIVER: STEVE PARRILL

STEWART
HUFFINE
HARGER
DAVIS
FIRESTONE
KESSLER
HENNESSEY
CAMPBELL
AUGUSTINE & FIRESTONE
PHILBURN
WILSON
SMITH
LEASURE
COPELAND
MELLINGER
TABAJ
STEFANCIK
MILLER
KUBINA
RITZ
SALUGA
BOOTH & KING
OPALENIK
BACCINO
ADAMS
RISHEL
CLARK

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL




FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

BUS 186 DRIVER: MIKE DOLKERY BUS 187 DRIVER: TAMMY SMITH

6:25 SWINK 6:30 CRAWLEY & COTTLE

6:26 PHILBURN 6:30 SINCHAR

6:27 PALMER 6:34 ESTRADA

6:28 WALTERS 6:36 YANDURA

6:30 PHILLIPS 6:37 MEDINA-COLLAZO

6:31 BEDNAR 6:39 CERNUSKA

6:32 FULMER 6:43 TRAILER COURT-Lakeview-

6:33 PRITTS 6:45 SAFKA

6:35 DYE 6:46 CUNNINGHAM

6:36 RICE 6:47 MARTIN

6:37 JOHNSTON 6:48 LUNT

6:33 MARQUEZ & SELINGER 6:49 KOMAR

6:39 NICCOLS 6:50 TEETS

6:40 MURPHY 6:51 COPPETTI

6:41 PUSKAR 6:52 BIDDLE

6:43 BETHEL CHURCH ROAD 6:53 KIETA

6:45 MAINS 6:54 STRICKLER

6:46 TRAVALENA 6:57 VITALE

6:47  HILES 6:58 ANGELO

6:48 ALBERT 6:59 MACZ

6:49 LYNN 7:00 RUBISH

6:50 FULLER/MAYLE 7:01 GASTNER

6:51 HAYES & HIGBEE 7:02 CLAYBAUGH

6:52 ALBRIGHT 7:03 WARNER

6:53 ZURENSKI & TIMMS 7:04 HAZELBAKER

6:55 MCMASTERS 7:04 LESKA

6:56  WILLIAMS & PHILLIPS 7:05 SMITH

6:58 LYNCH 7:06 DERMONT

6:59 STEWART 7:09  VINSICK

7:00 MILLER 7:11  MANDICH & ROBERTS

7:01  OVERLY 712 JAGNOW

714 SMITH 7:13  BRASIL-PARODA, BOWSER,FABUS,BISSETT,JERICO

7:13  KIBE & BROWN 7:14  BAILEY

7:16 DOBSON 7:15  LYNCH

7:17 DAY 7:16  KRUKOSWKY, THOMAS,JACOBS,PETTEY,HALLAM/

7:18 CLAUSNER 7:17  PERTINACI, ROCK, WINLAND

7:19  LITTLE RASCALS- 7:18 WHIPKEY & TOMINELLO

7:20 HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:20 HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL
BUS 179 DRIVER: MIKE BASINGER

6:35 HIXENBAUGH

6:38 SAMMARTINO/SMITH
6:39 HOWARD & KEATON
6:40 ERDELY

6:41 PELLICK

6:43 LENHART

6:44 KING VAN #91 DRIVER: ED SLADKY
6:46 MOORE SEARCY

6:50 LAWRENCE ESSINGTON

6:51 KELLY MILLER

6:54 WALLACE

6:55 SMITH

7:00 JEFFERSON ESTATES APTS. VAN #38 DRIVER: DAVID ROUGH
7:01 JEFFERSON ESTATES Wefferson Dr, ANDERSON

7:02 JEFFERSON ESTATES Il - Harding Drive PRINKEY

7:04 JEFFERSON ESTATES Il - Washington Dr LOUGHMAN

7:05 JEFFERSON ESTATES IV - Coolidge Drive HONE

7:06 JEFFERSON ESTATES V - Adams Drive

7:07 SEICH & BURTON/204 Jefferson Dr

7:08 PETTIT VAN DRIVERS WILL CALL THE FAMILY WITH PICKUP TIMES
7:10 SIANO

7:15 SECREST

7:17 COMMODORE DRIVE

7:18 WATSON

7:19  LINT-JASSO

7:20 HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL



BUS 14U
6:28
6:29
6:30
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:40
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:46
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:55
6:58
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:08
7:09
71
7:14
7:16
7:21

FRAZIER SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES 2023-2024

RITTENHOUSE BUS LINES

DRIVER: DEBORAH SEVCIK

GIRVIN
HOUGH
REAMS
DACKOICASSIN
RAPCHAK
NEWELL ROAD/VOGEL ROAD / Fartini
4TH ST & CENTER AVE/ Hickman, McQuillis, Grimes, Matty, Bock
CASSIN & MARCHAND ST/Brundege, Smith, Rusnak Newcomer
CASSIN & MARCHAND ST/Sullivan, Cramer, Brown, Ondulick
MILLER & 4TH STREET/Harvey, Batovsky, Coneway, Novak
200 MARCHAND ST/ Miller,Lane, Bartolomucci-/
BOYER
UNITED METHODIST CHURCHY/ Finfrock, Smitley, Coneway, Clark
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH/ Firestone, Minnicks, Staley
BLAKELY
FISHER
VIDONISH
MONACK
TRAVALENA
FOSTER
LOVIS
GOURN
CHUBOQY
MUZINA

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 15U
6:13
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:24
6:27
6:30
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:43
6:47
6:53
6:54
6:58
7:00
7:12

DRIVER: KATHERINE SWINK

BUTTS
BOZEK
PIEROTTI
SNYDER
SIDUN
THOMAS
YAUCH
NETH
SWANEY
GARDNER
KNOX
VAN DIVNER
MARKS,THOMPSON
GRINDSTONE SOCIAL HALL
ROSS/KUDYBA
LEACHMAN

HIGH SCHOOL / MIDDLE SCHOOL



